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Completed Document Details

Welcome, Janet Ashwood. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List] [Completed List]

Completed Document Details

NATIVE NAME: HERITAGE TRANSPORT LLC

DOC LOG ID: 81413
CITY: INDIANAPOLIS

View email records

_JRUOH Email Template “IRHWT Email Template =3I RHWT Approvals “JIRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type

RHWT
RUOH

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type

Primary Type

CHAZ ID:IND058484114
COUNTY: ALL FL CNTYS

Discontinued On

509984 HWT

510501 HWT

514420 MP

591120 UoP
Processes

Document Type

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

Y
N
Email Native ID Native Name
alex.bensley@heritage-enviro.com IND058484114 Heritage Transport LLC
alex.bensley@hertiage-enviro.com IND058484114 Heritage Transport LLC
alex.bensley@heritage-enviro.com IND058484114 Heritage Transport LLC
terry.ferrill@heritage-enviro.com IND058484114 Heritage Transport LLC
Process Date Author Delete
Logged 08/01/2022 THURSBY_K b 4
Completeness Review 08/01/2022 ASHWOOD_J] x
Waiting for information 08/01/2022 ASHWOOD_J x
Ready for Data Entry 08/08/2022 ASHWOOD_J] x
Data Entry Completed 08/08/2022 ASHWOOD_] x
Final Review 08/08/2022 ASHWOOD_] x
Booked into Oculus ¢ 08/08/2022 ASHWOOD_J 4

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDoclog/81413/document-details
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RUOH

RUOH

RUOH
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Comments

Document Type

General Comment
RUOH

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed

Final Review

Booked into Oculus ﬁ%{%

Date

08/01/2022
08/04/2022

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDoclog/81413/document-details

Completed Document Details

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/01/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

08/08/2022

Comment

Original Signature on form.

THURSBY_K

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

ASHWOOD_J

Received revised original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.

X X X X X X X

Author

THURSBY_K
ASHWOOD_J

2/2



